
P  A     G  E

ORDER FORM--November 2008

 Item  Code   Qty.             

Includes U.S. Shipping          

AmountSuggested 
Contribution  

7

RESOURCES FOR THE FAMILY

BBAAG

BAB2

BAB

BPEOA

BPEBP

BDPME

BMKIC

CDMAT

DVDMAT

MATPKG

DB96CD

DVD179

1190

1194

1192

1188

1966

EH66CD

DVD666

WTBI

WTBM

WTBMA

WTBJW

BGPRB

BKJGPR

BLPNP

C405

BYER

BOMA

BICC

B101S

BBCM

BFTL

BAFK

CDTT

B101FS

DVDGMY

DVDBA

DVDBMP

BDSOS

DVDHDF

THE BIBLE AT A GLANCE (112-page softcover  book)  ........................................................

THE NEW ANSWERS BOOK  2 (374-page softcover  book)  ................................................

THE NEW ANSWERS BOOK  1 (360-page softcover  book)  ................................................

THE POPULAR ENCYCLOPEDIA OF APOLOGETICS(500-page hardcover book)  .......

THE POPULAR ENCYCLOPEDIA OF BIBLE PROPHECY(420-page hardcover book)  ...

DANIEL’S PROPHECIES MADE EASY(240-page softcover  book)  ...................................

THE BOOK OF MATTHEW COMMENTARY(275-page hardcover book)  ........................

MATTHEW(audio CD) ..............................................................................................................

MATTHEW (video)  ......................(videoDVD)  ...................................................................

ENTIRE MATTHEW PACKAGE(CD, DVD & THE BOOK OF MATTHEW  COMMENTARY)  ...

WHAT TO DO IF YOU MISS THE RAPTURE!(audio CD)  .................................................

WHAT TO DO IF YOU MISS THE RAPTURE!(video DVD) ..............................................

JONAH’S SURPRISE MESSAGE—The Mercy of God(booklet)  ........................................

MALACHI—Breaking the Chains of Formalism(booklet)  ....................................................

NAHUM & OBADIAH--Prophets of Doom(booklet)  .............................................................

HABAKKUK—The Problem With Being a Prophet(booklet)  ..............................................

ANTICHRIST—The Coming Global Storm(booklet)  ............................................................

ANTICHRIST—TheComing Global Storm(audio CD)  .........................................................

ANTICHRIST—The Coming Global Storm(videoDVD)  ......................................................

ISLAM—What They Believe(64-page booklet)  .......................................................................

MORMONS—What They Believe(55-page booklet)  ..............................................................

MASONS—What They Believe(55-page booklet)  ...................................................................

JEHOVAH'S WITNESSES—What They Believe(44-page booklet) ......................................

GIANT PRINT REFERENCE BIBLE—NEW KING JAMES Version  ..............................

GIANT PRINT REFERENCE BIBLE—KING JAMES Version  .........................................

LARGE PRINT NEW TESTAMENT with PSALMS—KING JAMES  Version  ...............

SATAN’S TEN MOST BELIEVABLE LIES(144-page softcover  book)  ...............................

YOUR ETERNAL REWARD(176-page softcover  book)  .......................................................

ONE MINUTE AFTER YOU DIE(144-page softcover  book)  ...............................................

IRAN—THE COMING CRISIS(214-page softcover  book)  ..................................................

101 SCIENTIFIC FACTS & FOREKNOWLEDGE(booklet)  ...............................................

ROSE BOOK OF BIBLE CHARTS, MAPS & TIME LINES(192-page hardcover book)  ........

FINDING TRUE LOVE(123-page softcover  book)  ................................................................

THE ANSWERS BOOK FOR KIDS ( 2-Volume hard--cover)  ...............................................

THE TRUTHFUL TOAD—(CD) & ABC’s of CHARACTER(hardcover book)  ..................

101 FAVORITE STORIES FROM THE BIBLE(215-page hardcover book) . .......................

GOD MADE YOU SPECIAL—VeggieTales(DVD)  ............................................................... 

LARRY BOY and the BAD APPLE—VeggieTales (DVD)  ....................................................

BENJI MOVIES—DOUBLE-PACK(2-DVDs)  .......................................................................

DINOSAURS—STARS OF THE SHOW(24-page hardcover book)   .....................................

HOLIDAY DOUBLE—FEATURE—VeggieTales (DVD) ......................................................

$25

$25

$25

$39

$25

$15

$30

$8

$20

$49

$7

$20

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

$20

$6

$6

$6

$6

$25

$25

$12

$10

$12

$12

$20

$5

$39

$8

$20

$15

$20

$18

$12

$20

$15

$15

______ 

______

______ 

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______ 

______ 

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______ 

______ 

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______

______ 

______ 

______

______

______

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

PHONE: 1 (620) 947-2345      FAX: 1 (620) 947-5560        WEBSITE:  www.christiandestiny.org     FOR ORDERS:  1(800) 777-8806

Please charge $_______to my    VISA       MASTERCARD    Card # _______-_______-_______-_______

Expiration Date_____/_____  Daytime Phone(         )_____________Signature___________________________
 (required)                 (required)                           

NAME __________________________________________________________________________________

STREET ________________________________________________________________________________

CITY _________________________________________ STATE ______________ ZIP _________________

  Here is my gift of $_____ for the ministry of Christian Destiny. Use where needed most!

CHRISTIAN DESTINY, INC.,  P.O. BOX 7,  HILLSBORO, KS  67063-0007

TOTAL  


