

ORDER FORM--November 2008

RESOURCES FOR THE FAMILY

Item Code	Qty.		<u>Includes U.S. Shipping</u>
			Suggested Contribution Amount
BBAAG	_____	THE BIBLE AT A GLANCE (112-page softcover book) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$25 _____
BAB2	_____	THE NEW ANSWERS BOOK 2 (374-page softcover book) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$25 _____
BAB	_____	THE NEW ANSWERS BOOK 1 (360-page softcover book) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$25 _____
BPEOA	_____	THE POPULAR ENCYCLOPEDIA OF APOLOGETICS (500-page hardcover book) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$39 _____
BPEBP	_____	THE POPULAR ENCYCLOPEDIA OF BIBLE PROPHECY (420-page hardcover book) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$25 _____
BDPME	_____	DANIEL'S PROPHECIES MADE EASY (240-page softcover book) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$15 _____
BMKIC	_____	THE BOOK OF MATTHEW COMMENTARY (275-page hardcover book) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$30 _____
CDMAT	_____	MATTHEW (audio CD) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$8 _____
DVDMAT	_____	MATTHEW (video) <input type="checkbox"/>(videoDVD) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$20 _____
MATPKG	_____	ENTIRE MATTHEW PACKAGE (CD, DVD & THE BOOK OF MATTHEW COMMENTARY) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$49 _____
DB96CD	_____	WHAT TO DO IF YOU MISS THE RAPTURE! (audio CD) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$7 _____
DVD179	_____	WHAT TO DO IF YOU MISS THE RAPTURE! (video DVD) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$20 _____
1190	_____	JONAH'S SURPRISE MESSAGE—The Mercy of God (booklet) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$7 _____
1194	_____	MALACHI—Breaking the Chains of Formalism (booklet) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$7 _____
1192	_____	NAHUM & OBADIAH--Prophets of Doom (booklet) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$7 _____
1188	_____	HABAKKUK—The Problem With Being a Prophet (booklet) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$7 _____
1966	_____	ANTICHRIST—The Coming Global Storm (booklet) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$7 _____
EH66CD	_____	ANTICHRIST—The Coming Global Storm (audio CD) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$7 _____
DVD666	_____	ANTICHRIST—The Coming Global Storm (videoDVD) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$20 _____
WTBI	_____	ISLAM—What They Believe (64-page booklet) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$6 _____
WTBM	_____	MORMONS—What They Believe (55-page booklet) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$6 _____
WTBMA	_____	MASONS—What They Believe (55-page booklet) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$6 _____
WTBJW	_____	JEHOVAH'S WITNESSES—What They Believe (44-page booklet) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$6 _____
BGPRB	_____	GIANT PRINT REFERENCE BIBLE—NEW KING JAMES Version <input type="checkbox"/>	\$25 _____
BKJGPR	_____	GIANT PRINT REFERENCE BIBLE—KING JAMES Version <input type="checkbox"/>	\$25 _____
BLPNP	_____	LARGE PRINT NEW TESTAMENT with PSALMS—KING JAMES Version <input type="checkbox"/>	\$12 _____
C405	_____	SATAN'S TEN MOST BELIEVABLE LIES (144-page softcover book) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$10 _____
BYER	_____	YOUR ETERNAL REWARD (176-page softcover book) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$12 _____
BOMA	_____	ONE MINUTE AFTER YOU DIE (144-page softcover book) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$12 _____
BICC	_____	IRAN—THE COMING CRISIS (214-page softcover book) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$20 _____
B101S	_____	101 SCIENTIFIC FACTS & FOREKNOWLEDGE (booklet) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$5 _____
BBCM	_____	ROSE BOOK OF BIBLE CHARTS, MAPS & TIME LINES (192-page hardcover book) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$39 _____
BFTL	_____	FINDING TRUE LOVE (123-page softcover book) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$8 _____
BAFK	_____	THE ANSWERS BOOK FOR KIDS (2-Volume hard--cover) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$20 _____
CDTT	_____	THE TRUTHFUL TOAD— (CD) & ABC's of CHARACTER (hardcover book) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$15 _____
B101FS	_____	101 FAVORITE STORIES FROM THE BIBLE (215-page hardcover book) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$20 _____
DVDGMY	_____	GOD MADE YOU SPECIAL—VeggieTales (DVD) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$18 _____
DVDBA	_____	LARRY BOY and the BAD APPLE—VeggieTales (DVD) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$12 _____
DVDBMP	_____	BENJI MOVIES—DOUBLE-PACK (2-DVDs) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$20 _____
BDSOS	_____	DINOSAURS—STARS OF THE SHOW (24-page hardcover book) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$15 _____
DVDHDF	_____	HOLIDAY DOUBLE—FEATURE—VeggieTales (DVD) <input type="checkbox"/>	\$15 _____

Here is my gift of \$ _____ for the ministry of Christian Destiny. Use where needed most! TOTAL _____

NAME _____
 STREET _____
 CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

PHONE: 1 (620) 947-2345 FAX: 1 (620) 947-5560 WEBSITE: www.christiandestiny.org FOR ORDERS: 1(800) 777-8806

Please charge \$ _____ to my VISA MASTERCARD Card # _____ - _____ - _____ - _____

Expiration Date _____ / _____ Daytime Phone() _____ Signature _____
(required) (required)

CHRISTIAN DESTINY, INC., P.O. BOX 7, HILLSBORO, KS 67063-0007